Application for Permit to Construct a Public Improvement
Town of Pendleton, Niagara County, New York
October 16, 2019

TO THE HONORABLE TOWN BOARD; Pavement Class () Water Line BY:		Town of Pendleton,	Niagara County	y, New York	n sew i seps a n
Application is Hereby Made for Permission Sanitary Sewer Storm Sew		OCIODA	Date		0 446 9 1 2020
Application is Hereby Made for Permitsion To Construct: Description of Proposed Public Improvement Sidewalk	TO THE HONORABLE TO	WN BOARD;			116 AUG 2 1 2020 2
Quantity, Description and Location of Improvement: Installation of Storm Sever and all apportenences associated with the Completion of Storm Sever and all apportenences associated with the Completion of Storm Sever and all apportenences associated with the Completion of Storm Sever and all apportenences associated with the Contractor's Name: Diss Construction LLC Phone 146-204-2710 Address: 2610 Transit Rand, Suite 200 East Authority, Name: Diss Construction LLC Phone 146-204-2710 Maintenance (2 yr.) bond by 615 Construction This application must be submitted in 4 parts along with 5 copies of survey skeech showing the extent of the improvements, which will be incorporated into and made a part of this application in the event the drawing submitted contains other facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be with under this permit is determined. Work under this obstitution in the event the drawing submitted contains other facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be incorporated into and made a part of this applicant on the event the drawing submitted contains other facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be incorporated into an analyse of the submitted contains of the submitted contains of the facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be incorporated into an analyse of the submitted contains of the facilities of the confliction facilities of the permitted of the perm	Made for Permission	Curb Type Sanitary Sewer	() ()	Sidewalk Other Estimate Cost	
Maintenance (2 yr.) bond by Biss Construction This application must be submitted in 4 parts along with 5 copies of survey sketch showing the extent of the improvements, which will be incorporated into and made a part of this application. In the event the drawing submitted contains other facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be designated by coloring so that a clear-cut picture of the work with the permit is determined. Work under this permit shall be started within 60 days from the table of approval thereof. More quested for extension shall be addressed in supplication (approval thereof. Any requested for extension shall be addressed in approval thereof. Any requested for extension shall be addressed in application of the completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Any requested for extension shall be addressed in application of the completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Any requested for extension shall be addressed in a supplication of the permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this applicant or the grain and the shall accomplete with the application fee. The Town Board of the Town of Pendleton and Regulations of the various departments of the Town and of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Engineer not less than forty-eight hours in advances of the town of the various departments of the Town and of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Engineer not less than forty-eight hours in advances of commencing any work under this permit. Item Fee Permit (Each) S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01L15025894 Qualified In Eric County S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Bond of the state of the State of New York Bond of the State of New York Bond	Installation of the Completion Supporting Data: Contractor's Name:	storm sewer and all of The Miadows as Construction, LLC ansit Road, Suite 200	apportena at Pendle	Job Number Job Number MCC ASSOCIATE FON NORTH JUB Dine 716-204-	d with division.
This application must be submitted in 4 parts along with 5 copies of survey sketch showing the extent of the improvements, which will be incorporated into and made a part of this application. In the event the drawing submitted contains other facilities not covered by this permit, then those covered by the permit must be designated by coloring so that a clear-cut picture of the work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of approval thereof. Work under this permit shall be completed within 1 year from the date of acceptance of the completed improvement determine the actual total cost of the inspection and any surplus shall be returned to the applicant or if there is a deficit the applicant of the permit freely mentioned for, the undersigned hereby agrees that if such permit is granted the will comply with the terms thereof, the Laws of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Engineer not less than forty-eight hours in advance of commencing any work under this permit. Item Fee Permit (Each) S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York by Conditions of the Information contained in this petition is correct and the. Item Fee Permit (Each) S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York by Conditions of the information contained in this petition is correct and the contained by the Town and the State of New York by Conditions of the Town of Pendleton. It do certify that I have examined the foregoing petition and Survey Sketch and cer					
Item Fee Permit (Each) \$35.00 Inspection Deposit \$17,854.00 Total Fee \$17,889.00 DM	designated by coloring so that a clea Work under this permit shall be of approval thereof. Any request for The Inspection deposit, as dete of acceptance of the completed impressible acceptance of the completed impressible applicant shall pay the Town sufficient consideration of the granting thereof, the Laws of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Ensignations.	recut picture of the work under this permit is e started within 60 days from the date of appextension shall be addressed in writing to the armined by the Town Board shall accompany experient determine the actual total cost of the thint additional monies to pay the entire cost of go of the permit hereby mentioned for, the unity York, the Ordinance of the Town of Pendle times to less than forty-eight hours in advertiser.	proval thereof. Work use Town Board of the Town Board of the Toy this application togethe inspection and any suffinspection. Idersigned hereby agree eton and Regulations of the Toylor	nder this permit, then those covered and the permit shall be completed own of Pendleton. The with the application fee. The tarplus shall be returned to the application fee that if such permit is granted by the various departments of the	ed by the permit must be ted within 1 year from the date Town Board, shall, at the time plicant or if there is a deficit the
Permit (Each) \$35.00 Inspection Deposit \$17,854.00 Total Fee \$7.7,837.00 S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01L15025894 Qualified In Erie County Commission Expires April 4.2222 I do certify that I have examined the foregoing petition and Survey Sketch and certify that they conform to the Ordinance of the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution, on \$17,889.00 Public Improvement Permit No. OI A 2020 Signature Parmit No. Path Roll, Acc. Roll Transit Roll Transi	Item	Fee			
Inspection Deposit \$17,854.00 Total Fee \$17,839.00 S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01LI5025894 Qualified in Eric County Commission Expires April 4.2222 I do certify that I have examined the foregoing petition and Survey Sketch and certify that they conform to the Ordinance of the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution, on \$17,889.00 Public Improvement Permit No. OI A 2020 S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01LI5025894 Qualified in Eric County Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONLIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONLIE LITZ Notary Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 10th day of 0 ctober , 2019. S. BONLIE L			S:t	MA MI	
Total Fee S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01L15025894 Qualified In Erie County Commission Expires April 4, 2232 I do certify that I have examined the foregoing petition and Survey Sketch and certify that they conform to the Ordinance of the Town of Pendleton. Engineer Receipt is hereby acknowledged of the sum of \$ 17,88900 , being the required fees established by the Town Board of the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution on 8/26/20 . (Date) Public Improvement Permit No. OI A 2020			861 Address	a Transit Road	,
S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01LI5025894 Qualified In Erie County Commission Expires April 4, 2232 I do certify that I have examined the foregoing petition and Survey Sketch and certify that they conform to the Ordinance of the Town of Pendleton. Engineer Receipt is hereby acknowledged of the sum of \$ 17,889.00 public Improvement Permit No. OIA 2020 Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this	Total Fac	4107.00000	_ La	or Amnerst, Ni	14051
Receipt is hereby acknowledged of the sum of \$ 17,889.00 , being the required fees established by the Town Board of the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution, on	Total Fee	S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of No Registration #01LI502 Qualified In Erie Cou	Phone Subscrit day of	bed and sworn before me	this 16th ,2019.
Receipt is hereby acknowledged of the sum of \$ 17,889.00 , being the required fees established by the Town Board of the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution, on 8/26/20 . (Date) Public Improvement Permit No. OI A 2020	I do certify that I have e Town of Pendleton.	xamined the foregoing petition and	Survey Sketch and	d certify that they conforn	n to the Ordinance of the
the Town of Pendleton, New York by Resolution, on	Description 1				
Public Improvement Permit No. OI A 2020 Deborah K. Maurer	Receipt is hereby acknowledge	ed of the sum of \$ 17, 889.00	, being th	ne required fees establishe	d by the Town Board of
	the Town of Pendleton, New Y	ork by Resolution, on8/26			
	Public Improvement Permit No.	A2020	Dek	wah K. Maur	

Application for Permit to Construct a Public Improvement

		October		County, New Y	ork	DECI	er w ir
			Date			AUC 6	1 2000
TO THE HONORABLE TOV	VN BOARD;					AUG 2	1 2020
Application is Hereby Made for Permission to Construct:	Curb Sani	ement Class Type tary Sewer m Sewer	(X) (X)	Sidev Other Estim	r Linevalkatte Cost	BY:	.Dm
	Desc	ription of Pro	posed Pub	of Im <i>lic Improvement</i>	provement \$_4	160,000	
Quantity, Description and Loc	ation of Improvem	ent:			Job Number	r	
Installation of	parement a	and curt	25 and	completion	of site	grading	
in cluding all a	550 Ciated a	porten	ances 1	equired to	complete	the the	adous
Supporting Data: Contractor's Name: Bli	ss Constru	ction. 11	divisio C	Phone	,,,,,		
Address: 8610 Tra	usit Road s						
East Amh	erst, Ny 1						
Maintenance (2 yr.) bond by _			7				
						in the second se	
This application must be submit made a part of this application. In the designated by coloring so that a clear-Work under this permit shall be of approval thereof. Any request for example the Inspection deposit, as deter of acceptance of the completed improvapplicant shall pay the Town sufficien In consideration of the granting thereof, the Laws of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Engi The undersigned hereby certified	cut picture of the work started within 60 days stension shall be addres mined by the Town Boa vement determine the act t additional monies to p of the permit hereby me York, the Ordinance of	under this permit if from the date of are seed in writing to the date of a seed in writing to the date of the date	is determined opproval there he Town Boany this application of inspection indersigned heleton and Received the control of the	of covered by this perm of. Work under this per rd of the Town of Pend ation together with the and any surplus shall be ereby agrees that if sucl gulations of the various	nit shall be comple leton. application fee. The e returned to the ap	ed by the permit meted within 1 year for the Town Board, shapplicant or if there	from the date Il, at the time is a deficit the
Item	Fee			1/	M		
Permit (Each)	\$35.00			Signature Car	up-Roll, de	c	
Inspection Deposit	17,854.00			Address Trace	sit facel,	Suite 200	>
				East Amh	erst, Ny	14051	
Total Fee	\$17,839.00	ma		(11/2) 201	1 2012		
	S. BONNIE LITZ Notary Public, State of New York Registration #01LI5025894 Qualified In Erie County Commission Expires April 4,		94 v	Phone Subscribed and sworn before me this 16th day of October, 2019. Bonnis Lity			
I do certify that I have ex Town of Pendleton.	amined the forego	ng petition and	d Survey S	ketch and certify the	nat they conform	m to the Ordina	ince of the
		1.77					Engineer
Receipt is hereby acknowledge	d of the sum of \$	17,889.00	0	, being the required	fees establish	ed by the Torre	
the Town of Pendleton, New Yo			,	(Date		oy the Town	וס מזמ סו

Debrah K. Maurer

Town Clerk

Public Improvement Permit No. 018 2020

Application for Permit to Construct a Public Improvement
Town of Pendleton, Niagara County, New York

	_ = _	October 16	0, 2019		IN TORISH AT
TO THE HONORABLE TO	WN BOARD;	Da	ite		AUG 2 1 2020
Application is Hereby Made for Permission to Construct:	Cur San	rement Class (b Type (itary Sewer rm Sewer)	Water Line X Sidewalk Other Estimate Cost	BY:
Quantity, Description and Lo	Des	cription of Propose	d Public Impr	of Improvement \$_ ovement	111,300
				Job Numb	er
Installation of	Water line	s and all o	upporten	ances associa	ted with
the completion	of The M	ladows at	Pendlet	on North 5	blivision.
Contractor's Name: B/i	55 Construc	tion us	Pho		
Address. 8610	ransit Koc	rd, Duite 20	-3		
- Kast A	wherst, N	14 14051			
Maintenance (2 yr.) bond by	Bliss Co	pastruetion			
designated by coloring so that a clear Work under this permit shall be of approval thereof. Any request for e The Inspection deposit, as dete of acceptance of the completed impro applicant shall pay the Town sufficies In consideration of the granting thereof, the Laws of the State of New York, and that he shall notify the Eng The undersigned hereby certifies Item Permit (Each) Inspection Deposit	cut picture of the work e started within 60 days extension shall be addre mined by the Town Bo extension shall be rownent determine the a not additional monies to just of the permit hereby may rork, the Ordinance of ineer not less than forty and that all of the information of the start all of the information of the information of the start all of the information of the start all of the information of the informatio	under this permit is dete from the date of approva ssed in writing to the Tov ard shall accompany this actual total cost of the insi- pay the entire cost of insperientioned for, the undersi- f the Town of Pendleton a	rmined. Il thereof. Work under the second of the Total application together pection and any supection. In the second of the Total application together pection and any supection. In the second of	nder this permit, then those cover ander this permit, then those cover ander this permit shall be compown of Pendleton. The with the application fee. The permit is granted to the set that if such permit is granted for the various departments of the ywork under this permit.	he Town Board, shall, at the time applicant or if there is a deficit the dhe will comply with the terms the Town and of the State of New
Total Fee	*17,889.00	Ma	(1	116) 204-2910	0
c	S. BONNII otary Public, Sta Registration #0 Qualified In E ommission Expire	te of New York 1LI5025894 rie County s April 4, 2019	Phone Subscrib day of	bed and sworn before me October 8. Bonnie	
					Engineer
Receipt is hereby acknowledge	d of the sum of \$_	17,889.00	, being th	e required fees establish	ned by the Town Board of
he Town of Pendleton, New Y	ork by Resolution	on 8/26/20		(Date)	or of the rown board of
Public Improvement Permit No.	C.2020		Alba	by Manne	2 See 5-1

Town Clerk

Application for Permit to Construct a Public Improvement Town of Pendleton, Niagara County, New York

	October 2	lagara County, New York lb, 2019 Date	GEIVEN
TO THE HONORABLE TO	OWN BOARD;		AUG 2 1 2020 W
Application is Hereby Made for Permission to Construct:	Pavement Class Curb Type Sanitary Sewer Storm Sewer	Sidewalk Other Estimate Cost	1
Quantity, Description and L Firstallation of	Ocalion of improvement.	sed Public Improvement	ent \$ <u>121,952</u> Number <u>edl appurtem</u> nces endleton North Sudivision.
Contractor's Name:	liss Construction, LLC.	Phone 716-20	14-2012
East	Transit Road, Suite 20 Amherst, NY 1405. Bliss Construction	7	
designated by coloring so that a cle Work under this permit shall of approval thereof. Any request fo The Inspection deposit, as de of acceptance of the completed imp applicant shall pay the Town suffici In consideration of the granti thereof, the Laws of the State of Ne York, and that he shall notify the Er	mitted in 4 parts along with 5 copies of survey she event the drawing submitted contains other far-cut picture of the work under this permit is debe started within 60 days from the date of appror extension shall be addressed in writing to the T termined by the Town Board shall accompany the rovement determine the actual total cost of the intent additional monies to pay the entire cost of ing of the permit hereby mentioned for, the under w York, the Ordinance of the Town of Pendleton ingineer not less than forty-eight hours in advance fied that all of the information contained in this part of the start of the	termined. In the content of the third permit, then the content of the third permit shall be fown Board of the Town of Pendleton. In this application together with the application nespection and any surplus shall be returned aspection. In the third permit is a naid Regulations of the various department of commencing any work under this permit is great petition is correct and true. Signature Signature Comp-R	e completed within 1 year from the date a fee. The Town Board, shall, at the time to the applicant or if there is a deficit the granted he will comply with the terms ats of the Town and of the State of New hit.
Total Fee	\$17,389.00 DM	Address Auherst	1
	S. BONNIE LITZ Datary Public, State of New York Registration #01LI5025894 Qualified In Erie County Demmission Expires April 4, 2020	Phone Subscribed and sworn beford ay of October Some	Control of the contro
I do certify that I have Town of Pendleton.	examined the foregoing petition and St	arvey Sketch and certify that they c	conform to the Ordinance of the
Receipt is hereby acknowledge	ged of the sum of \$, being the required fees esta	Engineer ablished by the Town Board of
the Town of Pendleton, New	York by Resolution on8/26/20		2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Public Improvement Permit No.	ID2020	Deborah K. M.	aures

Town Clerk